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Place

1-5

6-9

10-20

21-28

29-33

Name

Kevin Chen

Gregory Mat Nolan

Nick Christofides

Edmund G Kline

Nathaniel Bryans

Michael Bury

Aaron Biscoe

Mel Ross

Ed Bryan

James E Larsen

Nichol Lampros II

Denis Markov

Keith B Johnson

Marcus Mateer

Sean Pry

Todd Guay

Edward H Snyder

Robert W Flanagan

Louis J Gotlib

Mike Lautensack

Donald Anderson

Steve Volpone

Anthony V Bowden

Kyle Hopkins

Alex T Lampros

Jeremy Schiffer

Gavin Pat Denison

Cons Seliverstoff

Nicholas Lampros

Robert Park

Samar Mahmood

Leonardo J Dugan 

Connor Watkins

ID

15764485

10158419

14589012

12832377

12680723

10182964

12720781

12530794

12521040

11445811

12668164

15965923

10165504

30410342

15945605

12729798

12083380

12601132

14016503

30275363

12411156

13302547

12457871

30266242

15822803

30417337

15563334

30312592

12668164

13849793

30189653

30388074

30257614

Rating

2151

2126

1971

1919

1852

2200

1907

1799

1696

2031

1863

1852

1821

1727

1643

1620

1561

1539

1212

 649

1677

1643

1541

1422

1017

 781

 747

 679

1749

1453

 854

 521

unr.

Rd 1

W15

W17

W18

W24

W27

W21

W19

H---

H---

W23

W26

W28

W20

W32

L1

B---

L2

L3

L7

L13

L6

H---

L10

L4

U---

L11

L5

L12

U---

U---

U---

L14

U---

Rd 2

W11

W12

W14

W13

W10

D7

D6

W16

W22

L5

L1

L2

L4

L3

W31

L8

W32

W33

B---

W30

D25

L9

D27

H---

D21

H---

D23

H---

U---

L20

L15

L17

L18

Total

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.5

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0


